
Spring 2019 Greenhouse Hours

When it’s Time to Buy Plants...

Brunswick High
Saturdays, April 27, May 4, 11 & 18: 
8-noon
Tuesdays/Thursdays, April 23-May 23:
1-3:30
Sundays: Closed
Michael.Harrington@fcps.org
 
Career and Technology Center
Saturday, April 27-Friday, May 24
Mondays-Fridays: 
8-10 AM & 11:30 AM-1:30 PM*
Saturdays: 9-1
Sundays: Closed
*Except Monday, April 29-Friday, May 3: 
Closed in PM
Diane.Herndon@fcps.org
 
Catoctin High
Saturdays, April 27, May 4 & 11: 
9-noon
For afterschool hours: 
Amy.Poffenberger@fcps.org
 
Frederick High
Saturday, April 27 & Sunday, April 28: 
10-4
Saturday, May 4 & Sunday, May 5: 
10-4
Richard.Stonebraker@fcps.org
 
Linganore High
Saturdays, April 27, May 4 & 11: 
9-1
Sundays, April 28, May 5 & 12: 
11-3
Patricia.Beachy@fcps.org
Thomas.Hawthorne@fcps.org

Middletown High
Saturday, April 27-Friday, May 24
Sundays & Mondays: Closed
Tuesdays-Fridays*: 1-3:30
Saturdays: 9-1
*Except Friday, May 10: Closed
Sara.Seiser@fcps.org
Sarah.Shriner@fcps.org
 
Oakdale High
Saturdays, April 27 & May 11: 
9-noon
Monday, April 29-Friday, May 3 and
Monday, May 6-Friday, May 10: 
1-3
Sarah.Welty@fcps.org
 
Tuscarora High
Fridays, April 26 & May 3: 
2:30-5
Saturdays, April 27, May 4 & 11: 
9-1
Teresa.Stevens@fcps.org
 
Urbana High
Saturday, April 27: 
9-2
Saturday, May 4: 
9-noon
Sunday, May 5-Sunday, May 12: 
Closed
Monday, May 13-Friday, May 17: 
8-3
Tonjia.Mayne@fcps.org

Walkersville High
Saturdays, May 4 & 11: 
9-1
Gregory.Stull@fcps.org

Shop at an FCPS Greenhouse
to Support Your Local High School!


